
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LISTA JACHTÓW SKLASYFIKOWANYCH JAKO OCS, UFD LUB BFD  
               
    

 

LP 

 

NR WYŚCIGU 

 

KLASA 

 

OCS 

 

 

UFD 

 

BFD 

1 1 OPP A1   2207 

2 1 OPP A1   2176 

3 1 OPP A1   1608 

4 1 OPP A1   211 

5 1 OPP A1   2170 

6 1 OPP A1   2154 

7 1 OPP A1   3461 

8 1 OPP A1   2042 

9 2 OPP A1  1108  

10 2 OPP A1  1  

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

21      

22      

23      

24      

25      

26      

27      

28      

29      

30      

31      

32      

33      

34      

35      

36      

 

 PODPIS:   

Nazwa Regat 

Puchar Dziwnowa 

Miejscowość; Dziwnów 

Data: 28.05.2021  


